Enrollment in Minors
Fall 2024

The annual



Enrollment in Minors

Fall 2024

Students Enrolled in One Minor: 1,481

Students Enrolled in Two Minors: 657

Total Minors Declared: 2,795

College of College of Student's Minor

Student's Major AH AS BA ED EN FA IS Other | Total
Agriculture & Human Ecology 3 38 10 12 0 7 10 7 87
Arts & Sciences 5 145 20 49 8 17 51 53 348
Business 5 593 87 11 11 9 21 8 745
Education 19 333 38 89 0 11 7 10 507
Engineering 12 386 213 6 21 29 23 48 738
Fine Arts 1 21 7 4 9 4 1 5 52
Interdisciplinary Studies 7 74 25 19 1 7 32 4 169
Nursing 17 62 2 47 0 6 5 10 149
Total 69 | 1,652 402 237 50 90 150 145 | 2,795

Note: This table does include duplicated students. For example, if a student is enrolled in two minors, they will appear twice in this table.

Prepared by IARE

20f5

9/20/2024



Total Minors
Agriculture & Human Ecology
Agriculture
Family Sciences
Housing and Design
Human Ecology
Merchandising and Design
Arts & Sciences
Astrd%

2,617
42
11

31

1,816

3,075
66
13
21

26

1,889

3,210
92
22
33
13
15

1,796

3,042
100
23

29

23

18

1,681

2,795
69
12
17
14
24

1,652

1yYr.
-8.1%
-31.0%
-47.8%
-41.4%
-39.1%
33.3%
-71.4%
-1.7%

3Yr. Avg.
-3.0%
5.7%
8.7%
1.2%
87.6%
3.7%
85.4%
-4.3%






TTU Five Year Minor Enrollment Trends
by College & Minor

% Change
Fall 2020 | Fall 2021 | Fall 2022 | Fall 2023 | Fall 2024 1Yr. 3Yr. Avg.
Total Minors 2,617 3,075 3,210 3,042 2,795 -8.1% -3.0%
Music Theory & Composition 1 9 7 7 7 0.0% -7.4%
Live Audio Arts & Sciences 0 0 0 0 1 - -
Performance 8 28 44 46 46 0.0% 20.6%
Studio Art 0 8 19 19 8 -57.9% 26.5%
Interdisciplinary Studies 54 83 133 168 150 -10.7% 25.3%
Caregiving 5 7 8 13 10 -23.1% 17.9%
Communication Studies 17 21 29 14 13 -7.1% -6.9%
Cyber Crime, Law and Society 0 0 7 37 41 10.8% -
Environmental Sustainability 0 0 3 6 4 -33.3% -
Event Plan., Promo. & Mgmt. 2 13 13 19 14 -26.3% 6.6%
Journalism 11 18 14 13 11 -15.4% -14.9%
Leadership 0 7 22 23 12 -47.8% 57.0%

Natural Resrouces




	Notes
	Crosstabs of Major and Minor
	Enrollment by College and Minor

