Enrollment in Minors Fall 2024

The annual

Enrollment in Minors Fall 2024

Students Enrolled in One Minor: 1,481 Students Enrolled in Two Minors: 657 Total Minors Declared: 2,795

College of	College of Student's Minor								
Student's Major	AH	AS	BA	ED	EN	FA	IS	Other	Total
Agriculture & Human Ecology	3	38	10	12	0	7	10	7	87
Arts & Sciences	5	145	20	49	8	17	51	53	348
Business	5	593	87	11	11	9	21	8	745
Education	19	333	38	89	0	11	7	10	507
Engineering	12	386	213	6	21	29	23	48	738
Fine Arts	1	21	7	4	9	4	1	5	52
Interdisciplinary Studies	7	74	25	19	1	7	32	4	169
Nursing	17	62	2	47	0	6	5	10	149
Total	69	1,652	402	237	50	90	150	145	2,795

Note: This table does include duplicated students. For example, if a student is enrolled in two minors, they will appear twice in this table.

						1 Yr.	3 Yr. Avg.
Total Minors	2,617	3,075	3,210	3,042	2,795	-8.1%	-3.0%
Agriculture & Human Ecology	42	66	92	100	69	-31.0%	5.7%
Agriculture	11	13	22	23	12	-47.8%	8.7%
Family Sciences	0	21	33	29	17	-41.4%	1.2%
Housing and Design	0	4	13	23	14	-39.1%	87.6%
Human Ecology	31	26	15	18	24	33.3%	3.7%
Merchandising and Design	0	2	9	7	2	-71.4%	85.4%
Arts & Sciences	1,816	1,889	1,796	1,681	1,652	-1.7%	-4.3%

Astr4%075BDC.\$900&E9Eienl\$h84F0Ood(\$)BjEOND25ABDDOg9385818:11

26)6.40 Tc 0 e ()AMCID 2542AMCID 235 BDC .16 0 Td26)6.45 Tc 0 e ()AMCID 2543BDC 5.507 0 T67jEMC 6EMC /P 0AMCI

TTU Five Year Minor Enrollment Trends by College & Minor

						% Change	
	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022	Fall 2023	Fall 2024	1 Yr.	3 Yr. Avg.
Total Minors	2,617	3,075	3,210	3,042	2,795	-8.1%	-3.0%
Music Theory & Composition	1	9	7	7	7	0.0%	-7.4%
Live Audio Arts & Sciences	0	0	0	0	1	-	-
Performance	8	28	44	46	46	0.0%	20.6%
Studio Art	0	8	19	19	8	-57.9%	26.5%
Interdisciplinary Studies	54	83	133	168	150	-10.7%	25.3%
Caregiving	5	7	8	13	10	-23.1%	17.9%
Communication Studies	17	21	29	14	13	-7.1%	-6.9%
Cyber Crime, Law and Society	0	0	7	37	41	10.8%	-
Environmental Sustainability	0	0	3	6	4	-33.3%	-
Event Plan., Promo. & Mgmt.	2	13	13	19	14	-26.3%	6.6%
Journalism	11	18	14	13	11	-15.4%	-14.9%
Leadership	0	7	22	23	12	-47.8%	57.0%
Notice I DAZ-EOTIENIO (D. (NICID.)	/D /I // / / Do - 2 / / Do -						

Natural RestaurcesJEMC /P AMCID /P AMCRDn346 BV